

C.A.No. 999 OF 2001  
.PL70  
ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.10

SEC -XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 999 OF 2001 @@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Ved Prakash & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Sec. Ministry of Industry Lucknow & Anr.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for permission to submit addl. documents & with office report)

WITH

C.A.No.1000/2001, C.A.No.1001/2001,  
C.A.No.1002/2001 (with appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)  
C.A.No.1003/2001 (with appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)  
C.A.No.1004/2001(S.XI),  
CONMT.PET(C)No.303/2000 IN C.A.NO.999/2001 (With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.),  
CONMT.PET(C)No.304/2000 IN C.A.NO.1000/2001 (With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.),  
CONMT.PET(C)No.305/2000 IN C.A.NO.1001/2001 (With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.),  
CONMT.PET(C)No.306/2000 IN C.A.NO.1002/2001 (With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.),  
CONMT.PET(C)No.307/2000 IN C.A.NO.1003/2001 (With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.),  
CONMT.PET(C)No.274/1999 IN SLP NO.6036/1999  
CONMT.PET(C)No.281/1999 IN SLP NO.6036/1999

DATE: 30-10-2002 These matters were called on for hearing today. @@  
BB

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. H.P Sharma, Adv. for  
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.  
  
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

For Res. No.1 : Mr. RC Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Res. No.2 : Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
NOIDA Authority : Mr. Irshad Ahmed, Adv.

In Contempt Petitions : Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr.Adv.  
303 to 307/2000 & : Mr. Irshad Ahmed, Adv.  
274 & 281/1999

Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

.PA

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R@@

CCCCCCCC

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List on 20.11.2002.  
To retain its position.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)  
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)  
Court Master